Monday, August 26
Tuesday, September 3
Wednesday, September 4

Tuesday, October 8 &
Wednesday, October 9

Saturday, October 19
Tuesday, November 5
Wednesday, November
13

Monday, November 25 &
Tuesday, November 26

Wednesday, November
27- Friday, November 29

Monday, December 23 -
Friday, January 3

2025
Monday, January 6

Monday, January 20

Wednesday, January 29

Monday, February 17 -
Tuesday, February 18

Friday, February 28

Monday, March 24 -
Friday, March 28

Somerset School Calendar
2024/2025

Parent Orientation (PS - 6:00 PM, PreK - 7:00 PM via ZOOM)
15 minute Meet the Teacher & Classroom Visit (Signup Genius)
First Full day of school

Picture Days

Fall Family Festival Time: TBA

Preparation Day for Parent Conferences (No school for
children)

Picture Retakes 9:30-10:30 AM ONLY

Parent/Teacher Fall Conferences (No school for children)

Thanksgiving Recess (No school)

Holiday Recess (No school)

School Resumes

Martin Luther King Day - No school for children (Teacher in-
service)

Staff Development (No school for children)

Winter Break - (No school)

2025/2026 Protected Registration for Returning Families ends
at Midnight

Spring Recess (No school)



Wednesday, April 2
Thursday, May 1 &
Friday, May 2
Monday, May 26
Wednesday, May 28
Wednesday, June 4

Thursday, June 5

Preparation Day for Parent Conferences (No school for
children)

Parent/Teacher Spring Conferences (No school for children)

Memorial Day Recess (No School)
PreK Graduation 6:00pm (Doors open at 5:30pm)
Last Day of School Year

Summer Send Off Celebration — Bloomer Park 10:00am -
12:00pm



